School District

Grand Total

Achievement First Bridgeport Academy District
Achievement First Hartford Academy District
Amistad Academy District

Andover School District

Ansonia School District

Area Cooperative Educational Services
Ashford School District

Avon School District

Barkhamsted School District

Berlin School District

Bethany School District

Bethel School District

Bloomfield School District

Bolton School District

Booker T. Washington Academy District
Bozrah School District

Branford School District

Brass City Charter School District
Bridgeport School District

Bristol School District

Brookfield School District

Brooklyn School District

Canaan School District

Canterbury School District

Canton School District

Capital Preparatory Harbor School District
Capitol Region Education Council
Chaplin School District

Cheshire School District

Chester School District

Clinton School District

Colchester School District

Colebrook School District

Columbia School District

Common Ground High School District
Cooperative Educational Services
Cornwall School District

Coventry School District

Cromwell School District

Danbury School District

Darien School District

Deep River School District

Sum of Grant Paid ($)
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321,174,519.0
976,007.0
1,104,919.0
892,971.4
143,979.8
2,178,067.1
1,018,590.2
264,662.0
959,462.0
39,000.0
869,595.1
336,286.5
1,625,068.5
1,570,371.0
306,347.3
309,727.9
165,928.1
731,914.7
249,787.0
22,520,941.7
5,950,462.5
685,702.9
657,026.9
21,757.3
275,718.0
439,912.2
711,641.2
6,232,684.6
184,540.5
870,845.7
86,555.0
792,323.2
830,062.5
16,000.0
247,018.7
259,906.7
300,255.5
47,829.9
637,636.7
760,516.1
7,826,955.0
1,119,963.6
74,545.0



Derby School District

East Granby School District
East Haddam School District
East Hampton School District
East Hartford School District
East Haven School District
East Lyme School District
East Windsor School District

Eastern Connecticut Regional Educational Service Center (EASTCONN)

Eastford School District

Easton School District

EdAdvance

Ellington School District

Elm City College Preparatory School District
Elm City Montessori School District
Enfield School District

Essex School District

Explorations District

Fairfield School District
Farmington School District

Franklin School District
Glastonbury School District
Granby School District

Great Oaks Charter School District
Greenwich School District
Griswold School District

Groton School District

Guilford School District

Hamden School District

Hampton School District

Hartford School District

Hartland School District

Hebron School District

Highville Charter School District
Integrated Day Charter School District
Interdistrict School for Arts and Comm District
Jumoke Academy District

Kent School District

Killingly School District

Learn

Lebanon School District

Ledyard School District

Lisbon School District

Litchfield School District
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1,303,497.6
255,088.0
121,989.9
614,426.5
6,215,772.1
2,083,146.6
916,150.8
742,126.1
584,066.6
135,084.0
389,342.9
769,778.1
576,552.4
598,350.5
128,827.0
2,896,599.8
81,046.4
34,277.1
2,858,676.3
1,088,146.2
33,000.0
1,141,692.3
568,679.1
1,497,158.0
3,395,420.3
995,438.8
2,801,630.9
1,009,144.6
4,130,110.1
48,999.3
18,239,077.9
15,000.0
439,947.4
538,281.8
217,866.9
398,746.0
517,048.1
67,158.7
1,640,741.5
467,193.8
514,354.6
876,514.0
314,415.0
429,221.0



Madison School District
Manchester School District
Mansfield School District
Marlborough School District
Meriden School District
Middletown School District
Milford School District
Monroe School District
Montville School District
Naugatuck School District

New Beginnings Inc Family Academy District

New Britain School District
New Canaan School District
New Fairfield School District
New Hartford School District
New Haven School District
New London School District
New Milford School District
Newington School District
Newtown School District
Norfolk School District

North Branford School District
North Canaan School District
North Haven School District
North Stonington School District
Norwalk School District
Norwich School District
Odyssey Community School District
Old Saybrook School District
Orange School District

Oxford School District

Park City Prep Charter School District
Plainfield School District
Plainville School District
Plymouth School District
Pomfret School District
Portland School District
Preston School District
Putnam School District
Redding School District
Regional School District 01
Regional School District 04
Regional School District 05
Regional School District 06
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733,484.4
5,548,924.6
357,561.8
225,645.9
8,202,192.0
4,253,086.9
2,590,472.5
1,042,907.4
937,410.9
3,014,622.6
482,567.0
12,194,409.5
734,718.4
370,933.7
406,620.5
21,091,774.1
3,818,181.4
1,365,517.1
795,427.3
1,274,312.0
13,000.0
624,192.0
114,923.8
1,130,505.6
358,735.6
9,252,028.0
5,004,978.4
165,547.0
448,127.6
667,172.6
707,845.7
293,351.0
1,371,409.3
1,125,228.7
804,692.7
275,658.2
703,254.0
133,419.6
1,045,426.8
381,376.9
470,292.0
420,015.4
620,955.3
439,389.0



Regional School District 07
Regional School District 08
Regional School District 09
Regional School District 10
Regional School District 11
Regional School District 12
Regional School District 13
Regional School District 14
Regional School District 15
Regional School District 16
Regional School District 17
Regional School District 18
Regional School District 19
Regional School District 20
Ridgefield School District
Rocky Hill School District
Salem School District
Salisbury School District
Scotland School District
Seymour School District
Sharon School District
Shelton School District
Sherman School District
Side By Side Charter School District
Simsbury School District
Somers School District
South Windsor School District
Southington School District
Sprague School District
Stafford School District
Stamford Charter School for Excellence District
Stamford School District
Sterling School District
Stonington School District
Stratford School District
Suffield School District

The Bridge Academy District
Thomaston School District
Thompson School District
Tolland School District
Torrington School District
Trumbull School District
Union School District
Vernon School District
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31,270.1
285,935.4
215,334.2
583,036.6
178,542.2
409,619.9
414,470.0
646,087.4

1,519,445.0
487,335.5
644,403.3
343,212.5
384,525.1
146,000.0
481,685.3
763,597.4
137,356.9

82,338.7

48,843.9

1,789,634.0

83,436.9

1,801,192.0
133,207.3
132,542.0
1,274,878.9
443,759.9
1,123,676.3
1,989,225.3
235,358.7
770,274.7
132,743.0

11,421,874.0

292,596.0
928,290.5
4,347,611.5
606,120.0
586,869.3
554,585.2
1,093,528.4
656,502.9
2,648,212.1
2,096,970.8
10,000.0
2,345,498.9



Voluntown School District
Wallingford School District
Waterbury School District
Waterford School District
Watertown School District
West Hartford School District
West Haven School District
Westbrook School District
Weston School District
Westport School District
Wethersfield School District
Willington School District
Wilton School District
Winchester School District
Windham School District
Windsor Locks School District
Windsor School District
Wolcott School District
Woodbridge School District
Woodstock School District
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176,613.3
2,046,467.8
23,800,316.7
976,204.6
1,017,187.2
4,281,685.2
5,926,427.6
296,810.3
631,018.9
1,496,064.1
1,536,288.0
257,872.8
1,124,397.8
776,983.0
3,327,765.3
811,166.7
1,487,128.7
897,812.8
314,294.6
694,820.1



