School District	Sum of Grant Paid (\$)
Grand Total	\$ 321,174,519.0
Achievement First Bridgeport Academy District	\$ 976,007.0
Achievement First Hartford Academy District	\$ 1,104,919.0
Amistad Academy District	\$ 892,971.4
Andover School District	\$ 143,979.8
Ansonia School District	\$ 2,178,067.2
Area Cooperative Educational Services	\$ 1,018,590.2
Ashford School District	\$ 264,662.0
Avon School District	\$ 959,462.0
Barkhamsted School District	\$ 39,000.0
Berlin School District	\$ 869,595.2
Bethany School District	\$ 336,286.5
Bethel School District	\$ 1,625,068.5
Bloomfield School District	\$ 1,570,371.0
Bolton School District	\$ 306,347.3
Booker T. Washington Academy District	\$ 309,727.9
Bozrah School District	\$ 165,928.3
Branford School District	\$ 731,914.7
Brass City Charter School District	\$ 249,787.0
Bridgeport School District	\$ 22,520,941.7
Bristol School District	\$ 5,950,462.5
Brookfield School District	\$ 685,702.9
Brooklyn School District	\$ 657,026.9
Canaan School District	\$ 21,757.3
Canterbury School District	\$ 275,718.0
Canton School District	\$ 439,912.2
Capital Preparatory Harbor School District	\$ 711,641.2
Capitol Region Education Council	\$ 6,232,684.6
Chaplin School District	\$ 184,540.5
Cheshire School District	\$ 870,845.7
Chester School District	\$ 86,555.0
Clinton School District	\$ 792,323.2
Colchester School District	\$ 830,062.5
Colebrook School District	\$ 16,000.0
Columbia School District	\$ 247,018.7
Common Ground High School District	\$ 259,906.7
Cooperative Educational Services	\$ 300,255.5
Cornwall School District	\$ 47,829.9
Coventry School District	\$ 637,636.7
Cromwell School District	\$ 760,516.2
Danbury School District	\$ 7,826,955.0
Darien School District	\$ 1,119,963.6
Deep River School District	\$ 74,545.0

Derby School District	\$	1,303,497.6
East Granby School District	\$	255,088.0
East Haddam School District	\$	121,989.9
East Hampton School District	\$	614,426.5
East Hartford School District	\$	6,215,772.1
East Haven School District	\$	2,083,146.6
East Lyme School District	\$	916,150.8
East Windsor School District	\$	742,126.1
Eastern Connecticut Regional Educational Service Center (EASTCONN)	\$	584,066.6
Eastford School District	\$	135,084.0
Easton School District	\$	389,342.9
EdAdvance	\$	769,778.1
Ellington School District	\$	576,552.4
Elm City College Preparatory School District	\$	598,350.5
Elm City Montessori School District	\$	128,827.0
Enfield School District	\$	2,896,599.8
Essex School District	φ \$	81,046.4
Explorations District	\$ \$	34,277.1
Fairfield School District		2,858,676.3
Farmington School District	\$ \$	1,088,146.2
Franklin School District	φ \$	33,000.0
	φ \$	
Glastonbury School District Granby School District	φ \$	1,141,692.3 568,679.1
Great Oaks Charter School District	φ \$	
Greenwich School District	φ \$	1,497,158.0
Griswold School District	φ \$	3,395,420.3 995,438.8
Groton School District	э \$	
Guilford School District		2,801,630.9
Hamden School District	\$ \$	1,009,144.6
	-	4,130,110.1
Hampton School District Hartford School District	\$	48,999.3
	\$	18,239,077.9
Hartland School District Hebron School District	\$	15,000.0
	\$	439,947.4
Highville Charter School District	\$	538,281.8
Integrated Day Charter School District	\$	217,866.9
Interdistrict School for Arts and Comm District	\$	398,746.0
Jumoke Academy District	\$	517,048.1
Kent School District	\$	67,158.7
Killingly School District	\$	1,640,741.5
Learn	\$	467,193.8
Lebanon School District	\$	514,354.6
Ledyard School District	\$	876,514.0
Lisbon School District	\$	314,415.0
Litchfield School District	\$	429,221.0

Madison School District	\$	733,484.4	
Manchester School District	\$	5,548,924.6	
Mansfield School District	\$	357,561.8	
Marlborough School District	\$	225,645.9	
Meriden School District	\$	8,202,192.0	
Middletown School District	\$	4,253,086.9	
Milford School District	\$	2,590,472.5	
Monroe School District	\$	1,042,907.4	
Montville School District	\$	937,410.9	
Naugatuck School District	\$	3,014,622.6	
New Beginnings Inc Family Academy District	\$	482,567.0	
New Britain School District	\$	12,194,409.5	
New Canaan School District	\$	734,718.4	
New Fairfield School District	\$	370,933.7	
New Hartford School District	\$	406,620.5	
New Haven School District	\$	21,091,774.1	
New London School District	\$	3,818,181.4	
New Milford School District	\$	1,365,517.1	
Newington School District	\$	795,427.3	
Newtown School District	\$	1,274,312.0	
Norfolk School District	\$	13,000.0	
North Branford School District	\$	624,192.0	
North Canaan School District	\$	114,923.8	
North Haven School District	\$	1,130,505.6	
North Stonington School District	\$	358,735.6	
Norwalk School District	\$	9,252,028.0	
Norwich School District	\$	5,004,978.4	
Odyssey Community School District	\$	165,547.0	
Old Saybrook School District	\$	448,127.6	
Orange School District	\$	667,172.6	
Oxford School District	\$	707,845.7	
Park City Prep Charter School District	\$	293,351.0	
Plainfield School District	\$	1,371,409.3	
Plainville School District	\$	1,125,228.7	
Plymouth School District	\$	804,692.7	
Pomfret School District	\$	275,658.2	
Portland School District	\$	703,254.0	
Preston School District	\$	133,419.6	
Putnam School District	\$	1,045,426.8	
Redding School District	\$	381,376.9	
Regional School District 01	\$	470,292.0	
Regional School District 04	\$	420,015.4	
Regional School District 05	\$	620,955.3	
Regional School District 06	\$	439,389.0	
	•	,	

Regional School District 07	\$ 31,270.1
Regional School District 08	\$ 285,935.4
Regional School District 09	\$ 215,334.2
Regional School District 10	\$ 583,036.6
Regional School District 11	\$ 178,542.2
Regional School District 12	\$ 409,619.9
Regional School District 13	\$ 414,470.0
Regional School District 14	\$ 646,087.4
Regional School District 15	\$ 1,519,445.0
Regional School District 16	\$ 487,335.5
Regional School District 17	\$ 644,403.3
Regional School District 18	\$ 343,212.5
Regional School District 19	\$ 384,525.1
Regional School District 20	\$ 146,000.0
Ridgefield School District	\$ 481,685.3
Rocky Hill School District	\$ 763,597.4
Salem School District	\$ 137,356.9
Salisbury School District	\$ 82,338.7
Scotland School District	\$ 48,843.9
Seymour School District	\$ 1,789,634.0
Sharon School District	\$ 83,436.9
Shelton School District	\$ 1,801,192.0
Sherman School District	\$ 133,207.3
Side By Side Charter School District	\$ 132,542.0
Simsbury School District	\$ 1,274,878.9
Somers School District	\$ 443,759.9
South Windsor School District	\$ 1,123,676.3
Southington School District	\$ 1,989,225.3
Sprague School District	\$ 235,358.7
Stafford School District	\$ 770,274.7
Stamford Charter School for Excellence District	\$ 132,743.0
Stamford School District	\$ 11,421,874.0
Sterling School District	\$ 292,596.0
Stonington School District	\$ 928,290.5
Stratford School District	\$ 4,347,611.5
Suffield School District	\$ 606,120.0
The Bridge Academy District	\$ 586,869.3
Thomaston School District	\$ 554,585.2
Thompson School District	\$ 1,093,528.4
Tolland School District	\$ 656,502.9
Torrington School District	\$ 2,648,212.1
Trumbull School District	\$ 2,096,970.8
Union School District	\$ 10,000.0
Vernon School District	\$ 2,345,498.9

Voluntown School District	\$ 176,613.3
Wallingford School District	\$ 2,046,467.8
Waterbury School District	\$ 23,800,316.7
Waterford School District	\$ 976,204.6
Watertown School District	\$ 1,017,187.2
West Hartford School District	\$ 4,281,685.2
West Haven School District	\$ 5,926,427.6
Westbrook School District	\$ 296,810.3
Weston School District	\$ 631,018.9
Westport School District	\$ 1,496,064.1
Wethersfield School District	\$ 1,536,288.0
Willington School District	\$ 257,872.8
Wilton School District	\$ 1,124,397.8
Winchester School District	\$ 776,983.0
Windham School District	\$ 3,327,765.3
Windsor Locks School District	\$ 811,166.7
Windsor School District	\$ 1,487,128.7
Wolcott School District	\$ 897,812.8
Woodbridge School District	\$ 314,294.6
Woodstock School District	\$ 694,820.1